15.Chemnitzer Jugend-Open 2016 U8

Name, Vorname

Grabs, Peter
Limbach, Laura
Eichner, Tim
Reich,Dylan
Tiesler,Franz
Huhn, Hendrik
Otto,Kian
Scholer,Leo Sandr
Hansch, Max
Kittel, Emil-Theod
Prager, Lennox

von Rechenberg, Fr
Meyer, Samantha
Bergmann,Moritz
Munk, Jannis Imman
Peglau, Lorena
Skersies,Lilly
von Rechenberg, An
Wagner, Ben
Czaczine, Paula
Neubert, Lea Sophi
Reif,Wilhelm
Hagenbeck-Hib., An

Verein DWZ alt E

Chemnitz 10.09.2016

1/688,
0/787
1/1
35 0/1 0,
0/688
0/0
0/787
0/688
0/0
0/787
0/0
0/0
0/688
0/0
0/0
0/787
0/688
0/0
0/0
0/787
0/688
0/0
0/0

Pkt/Rd We

Lstg.

1/787

637

DWZ neu Diff

Code: B636-F00-U08 Ende:

0/1

1/4
787 - 1
0/1 ~*
10.09.2016

Auswerter:

Gesammelte Partien aus fritheren Turnieren

Rinke

786 - 1
773 - 2 -14
10.11.2016



